
Preis der Stadt Karlsruhe

Karlsruhe - Daxlanden, 30.09.2012

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

46kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Eric Schwab KSV Rimbach
SS 8:0

52
SS 11:0

53 Fr
 2  10  2  0  1  3  19 1

2 Thomas Wagner SV 98 Brötzingen
1:55

01 Fr
SS 3:0

53
 1  5  1  0  0  1  3 2

3 Leon-Gregor Soljannik KSC Graben-Neudorf
Fr

0:40

01
0:25

02
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3
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